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Organization Point of Contact Telephone Number Email Address

United Global Technologies Josh Cramer 256.693.5807 jcramer@ugtechnologies.com

Southeastern Universities Research Association Sean Hearne 202-408-2420 sjhearne@sura.org

Associated Universities, Inc. Adam Cohen (202) 462-1676 (w), 
(202) 792-8854 (c) acohen@aui.edu

Associated Universities, Inc. David Curren 202-462-1676 dcurren@aui.edu

The MITRE Corporation Dr. Neel Malvania 814-826-5186 nmalvania@mitre.org

SE&C, LLC David O'Flynn (571) 233-7350 david.oflynn@smsi.us

HII Nuclear Jake Berrena 757.448.9332 jake.berrena@hii-tsd.com

HII Nuclear Kimberly Lebak (757) 402-2200 kimberly.lebak@hii-tsd.com


